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H 4021 (Rat #0604) Joint Resolution, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources
Similar (S 1118)
A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Commission of Forestry relating to forest tree seedlings published as
proposed regulations in Volume 4, Issue 6, Page 31 of the STATE REGISTER pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

05/26/80
05/28/80
05/29/80
05/29/80
05/30/80
06/04/80
06/05/80
06/11/80
06/11/80
06/16/80

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3131
Read second time HJ-3244

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3366

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-66
Read second time SJ-4

Read third time and enrolled SJ-54

Ratified R 604 HJ-3673

Vetoed by Governor

VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED

Veto sustained YEAS 74 NAYS 10 HJ-3748
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