

## Session 103 - (1979-1980)

### **H 4021 (Rat #0604) Joint Resolution, By House Agriculture and Natural Resources**

#### **Similar (S 1118)**

A Joint Resolution to approve regulations of the Commission of Forestry relating to forest tree seedlings published as proposed regulations in Volume 4, Issue 6, Page 31 of the STATE REGISTER pursuant to the provisions of Act 176 of 1977.

<b>05/26/80</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3131</b>
<b>05/28/80</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read second time HJ-3244</b>
<b>05/29/80</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3366</b>
<b>05/29/80</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-66</b>
<b>05/30/80</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-4</b>
<b>06/04/80</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read third time and enrolled SJ-54</b>
<b>06/05/80</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Ratified R 604 HJ-3673</b>
<b>06/11/80</b>		<b>Vetoed by Governor</b>
<b>06/11/80</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>VETO MESSAGE RECEIVED</b>
<b>06/16/80</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Veto sustained YEAS 74 NAYS 10 HJ-3748</b>